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Radio

Starter

HR—-Fuel pump
HR-ECU

Sadev-Pump

Drink

fiux. Con. / Suitch Panel
Steering Wheel
Gear lever / GCU
Diag. comnector
BlackBox / Gateway
MXG

Front Fan

ECU

Pouwer Steering ECU
HR-Lbda

HR-Misc.

HR-1In)

MR-Ign. coils

Sadev-ELU

i FUSE BOX - X51
X51-1,  F36 11A i
- |
i |
X51-2 | F37 11m B |
= == 'r***:**’** FCL !
XBL=s F38 11A !
- == AC2 I XB1-11
| 4h IN Starter
51
o e I xB1-12
| — IN HR  (See HR/MR Engine>
X51-5  F4p 2x9A
- e SEE FUSE BOX - X51 I X51-13 o
X51 ,; R h IN Ignition
o1e F38 3
- fLa— - | X51-14 )
! = IN MR (See HR/MR Engined
AL F29 3A !
- == | X51-15
| — - Not used)
X51-8 5
e P28 R ey Ix51-16
vor 91 4? CANL Traction
51-9 3
F2 R | X51-17 ‘
. 1@: = CANH Traction
" - 28 Memy | X51-18
! [ GND
X51-19 | o1 3m J S— o !
==
| GND :
A51=20 F22 3na |
- == — ___ !
! |
AoL=21 F23 3na ; Te |
i = i
I
x81-22 | F24 3n |
I I
I
X51-23 | F25 3n |
- == |
i
X51-24 ! F35 76 |
I
w |
X51-251 F34 7R |
- |
|
KoLm2e F33 7A !
[} I
| S |
ool g | D | UOLKSWAGEN
x51-28 | | AKTIENGE SELL SCHAF T
51~ F31 70 I : :
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Match with connector:

1J0 872 704
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 K e
I I I
| XB0-4 | i
. \ X31-1_ |
+30 F19 11A T o !
i x31-2_ !
- _ ! X5@-25 wa1—g | AU !
FUSE BOX 15 = : — |
i J X314 |
I
| X51-10 ! !
+30 = - &e R -
I
I
x22-1_| |
= |
| |
X22-16_ |
—— i Diagnostic i
2 |
X22-5_ |
e
I :
I I
—_ L .
GND
AKTIENGESELL SCHAF T
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FUSE BOX

e - P - P B
I I I I I I
| E3® — L X51-8 X17-1_4 L X17-3 X45-1 !
! F28 3A o o ! I I
| | i I ! RADIO |
| | X17-2 L X17-4 X45-2 i
| | | | o |
| |
! ! GND ! ! i |
| | O
| i | Steering Wheel |
I I
I I : : r-T T T T T T T T T T T T m
I I I I I I
| | | | = - | |
| Rain light relay L X50-12 X17-15 - — - |
| o - ! I T. Ext I
| | enin D ! L X17-6 X43-2 !
| High beam relay mm = - ! ' !
I I | | I I
| | Cooac _ | | -
| Uiper pump relay mm 101 s 13—" !
I I i i L a
| Cockpit Fan rela - 0010 USRI | | |
1 p y 1 : LIN WIPER X17-10 X3-1 WIPER !
| | yso- P i |
| Drink relay il - | ! !
! ! | | b N
I I
| Starter relay - UEESE i 17—1 i [ Bl
i i ! LX17-7 X16-15 |
| |
! ! i CAN CONFORT | U !
! ! ! 1778 X16-5 GATEWAY !
| | ! k | |
I ! I I . ! !
I I X17-9 X16-13
| | ! L |
I I I I
! ! | | [E a
I I
! ! | L
| | ! ! - B
| | ! LX17-11 X41-9 !
! ! | |
I I ! ! | |
! ! i | X17-12 X41-18 GEAR BOX
! ! | o | (SADEW I
I I ! ! | |
! L X50-19 X177 L X17-13 X41-11 |
I I = !
! ! | | Lo J
! ! o 5
i i
I I
1 1
5

UOLKSWAGEN
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See Rear Light fonction
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FUSE BOX

[}
(=]

w
N
|
BN

w
N
|
1

CAN Chassis /

w
<
)
O\

-
bl
I
I
i
I
7 =
CAN Traction / ' Aux. Logger
I
I}
i
-
=

GND

AKTIENGESELLSCHAF T

UOLKSWAGEN

TITLE: UW_GOLF_GTI_MY18_schematic_details

Document Numbers: REU:
Aux. Logger / Transponder
Date: 22/01/2018 17:06:46 Sheet: 24/28




HELP BATTERY

91
G?
U3FL 971 226
5F6 971 867
TN
{ i
N [
TN U3FL 971 372
( )
N [ FUSE BOX
=S U3FL 971 358
[ :‘ BATTERY
\__/
— MAIN SWITCH
{ i
N U4PL 971 235
] I oL
Z=
Jﬁa@ 971 250 P
[m]
Z=
zZ=
5F6 971 793
BBX ACTUATOR
5F6 971 828 B
SFe 972 227 Ehmsox TITLE: UW_GOLF_GTI_MY18_schematic_details
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KSK
X1  Front Fan

X2 Wiper pump

X3  Wiper

X4 Starter

X5  Alternator

Xé Lambda

X7 EM-Box

X8 Pouwer steering coupling
X9  Differential unit

X10
X11
X12

Fuel pump module
Fuel level

DsSG

X13
X14
X415

ABS

Engine coupling
DSG gear lever
X16
X17

Gateway

Steering wheel

X18 FL wheelspeed sensor
X19 FR wheelspeed sensor
X208 RL uheelspeed sensor
X21 RR uheelspeed sensor

X22 Diagnostic

X23 Foot throttle
X24 Front Right light
X25 Front Left light
X26 Rear right light
X27 Rear left light
X28 Rear gate

X239 Drink

X308 Left door

X31 Auxiliar

X32 ECU

1K@
110
8Ko
1Ko
4HO
8KO

4HO
808
6N
4HO
1Jo
3Cce
500
1k
8EQ

906
973
973
973
973
973

973
973
973
973
927
973
973
972
972

234

724
751
714
785 G

713
734
755
713 G
320
038 A
737
776
420

2-794615-4

1Jo
1Jo
1Jo
1J0
3A0
8K0
3Ce
3Ce
1K8
1K8
1Jo
1Jo
8K0
400
7Ps

972
972
972
972
972
973
973
973
972
972
972
973
972
972
906

702
702
702
702
695 A
706
737
737
928 B
928 B
723
722
701
784
971 A

X33
X34
X35
X36
X37
Xx38
X39
x40
X441
X42
X43
X44
X45
X46
X47
X48
X508
X651
x52
X53

Fuel pump

External main suitch
Black box

Suwltch panel

Aux. data logger
MXG coupling
Transponder

AINS

Sadev coupling
Main suitch coil
Ext. 1emperature sensor
p. 01l

Radio

P. Fuel

Cockpit fan

Temp. sensor
Fusebox 1

Fusebox 2

IgnCoil out

IgnCoil in

ASE 18-38 SN

Faston 6.35
8EQ 972 416
1-794617-2
1J8 972 723
1-794615-6

357
1J0
3Co
1J0
8K
400
400
4008
1J0
8K

972
972
973
972
973
S71
972
971
972
973

752
703
737
711
702
993 A
704

7082

B64318-1011

064318-3019

Paddle Shift Wiring
X1  GCU

X2 Eshift

X3 KSK coupling

X4  Laptop

X5  Toil GearBox

X6  Pclutch

X7 Gear Potentiometer

X8 Foot Throttle

MX23A34SF1

ASE 1B-35 SN
3C0 973 837
Farnell 139-0177
DTB&-2S

4D@ 971 9383
8STAL ©8-98 SN
8STALxBE-35 SN

1J0 972 702
1J0 972 712
Tail Light Wiring
X1 KSK coupling 1J8 972 733
X2 Right Tail Light 1K8 972 928 C
X3 Left Tail Light 1K8 972 928 B
X4 Center light 4HB 973 702 A
AKTIENGE SELLSCHAF T
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KL3B From EM box (MB) @3

SuperSeal 282185-1

to Aux headlight KSK connector

E

1
2
3

SuperSeal 2820808-1

ENN)
%)
c

o
[0}
S
)
o)
o,
N
@
N
S
@
Q

|
S
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KL30 From FuseBox stud @j
BINDER 719 ’71 23

DG&O

-
|
|
|
|
L

L X

191.972.752

KL1S
N
GND

1381.872.714

10 AUXILIAR CONNECTOR

N

ENMINTS
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